Trophy to th

Position Name Time
First 3 Women Senior
1 Rebecca CAREY 1:52:
First 3 Women Veteran 35
1 Zoe PARKES 1:53:
2 Alison SHEPPERSON 2:19:
First 3 Women Veteran 45
1 Debbie JINKS 1:53:
2 Andrea MELTRAM 2:04:
3 Mandy WALKER 2:11:
First 3 Women Veteran 55
1 Angela FREEMANTLE 1:53
2 Jane GREENWOOD 1:54:
3 Kim ULYSSES 2:00
First 3 Men Senior
1 Kaoru SHIMADA 1:22
2 Chris PHELAN-HEATH 1:24
3 Aidan MCCLURE 1:28:
First 3 Men Veteran 40
1 Brian CORLEYS 1:18:
2 Sean BARKES 1:19:
3 Andrew POWELL 1:28
First 3 Men Veteran 50
1 Darren WESTON 1:29:
2 David BRAMMER 1:41:
3 Paul FREEMANTLE 2:19:
First 3 Men Veteran 60
1 Peter DAVIS 1:40:
2 Chris STAPLETON 1:48:
3 Jeremy REICHELT 1:52:
TEAM RESULTS
Club Name
Male Team Combined
1 Bushfield Joggers 29
Brian CORLEYS
Chris HOPEWELL
Alan CONDON
Female Team Combined
1 Sleaford Town Runners 87
Angela FREEMANTLE
Kim ULYSSES
Jane WINTER

e first runner in each category

FRISKNEY HALF

8 Apr 2018

18

05
25

41
33
37

:23

56

124

227
:12

54

18
00

122

46
08
34

10
37
02

PROVISIONAL TROPHIES

Number Pos

40 23
37 24
55 32
35 26
36 29
26 31
46 25
17 27
21 28
25 3
54 4
45 6
50 1
41 2
53 5
16 7
18 15
47 33
20 14
28 19
22 22

& Cat

FSEN

FV35
FV35

FV45
EV45
EV45

FV55
EV55
EV55

MSEN
MSEN
MSEN

MV40
MvV40
MvV40

MV50
MV50
MV50

MV60
MV60
MV60

Position Category

1 Mv40
11 MSEN
17 MSEN
25 FV55
28 FV55
34 FV55

Club

Unattached

Unattached
Bushfield Joggers

Mablethorpe RC
Mablethorpe RC
Bushfield Joggers

Sleaford Town Runners
Fenland Running & AC
Sleaford Town Runners

Lincoln & Dist Runner
Lincoln Wellington AC
Boston & District AC

Bushfield Joggers
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln & Dist Runner

Skegness & Dist. RC
Fenland Running & AC
Sleaford Town Runners

Newark Striders
Bushfield Joggers
Notfast Running Club



